
Non - Alcohol

Organic Tea Sparkling 

“SETOUCHI” Japanese Citrus Soda

Rooibos Tea Punch

Virgin Mojito

オーガニックティースパークリング

瀬戸内柚子スカッシュ

ルイボスティーパンチ

ヴァージンモヒート

800

800

800

1,000

Recommended Cocktails

TOKYO Martini 

Earl Grey Cosmopolitan

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Bellini

Standard High Ball

“Niikura” Farm Fresh Mint Mojito

Lemon Sour

Homemade Sangria White / Red

ROUTE 246

1,300

1,200

1,200

800

1,300

900

900

1,200

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

TOKYO マティーニ （SG SHOCHU,ドライベルモット,レモンJ）

アールグレイコスモポリタン

季節のフレッシュフルーツベリーニ

スタンダードハイボール

新倉ファーム フレッシュミントのモヒート

レモンサワー

自家製サングリア 白 / 赤

ROUTE 246
（ミドリ,カカオホワイト,アマレット,レモンJ）

… happy hour!  17:00 -19:00

BEER

900

900

1,200

1,000

900

900

TOKYO Craft / Pale Ale *Draft

Suntory ・ Premium Malts *Draft

TOKYO White / White Ale

Singha

Heineken

Estrella Galicia 0.0 *Non Alcoholic Beer

TOKYO クラフト / ペールエール *ドラフト

サントリー・プレミアム・モルツ *ドラフト

TOKYO ホワイト / ホワイトエール

シンハー

ハイネケン

エストレリチャーナ *ノンアルコールビール

World Gin Tonic

Avignon, France

Mumbai, India

Ayutthaya, Thailand

Mexicali, Mexico

フランス “アヴィニョン”(ラベンダー,エルブドプロヴァンス)  

インド “ムンバイ”(カルダモン,シナモン,クローブ,コリアンダー) 

タイ “アユタヤ”（レモングラス,ライムリーフ,コリアンダーシード）

メキシコ “メヒカリ”
（クミンシード,フェンネルシード,キャラウェイシード,ドライトマト）

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

900

1,500

1,200

900～

900～

GLASS WINE

Sparkling Wine

Champagne

Planeta ・ Rose

Glass White

Glass Red

スパークリングワイン

シャンパン

プラネタ・ロゼ

白ワイン

赤ワイン

1,000

900

BAR MENU



800

1,500

1,600

2,300

2,200

Tequila

Sauza Silver

Patrón Silver

Porfidio Anejo

Patrón Añejo

Don Julio Añejo

サウザー シルバー

パトロン シルバー

ポルフィディオ アネホ

パトロン アネホ

ドン・フリオ アネホ

Japanese Whisky

Yamazaki NV

Yamazaki 12 years

Yamazaki 18 Years

Hakushu NV

Hakushu 12 years

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 

Taketsuru NV

Taketsuru 17 years

Taketsuru 21 years

Yoichi NV

Miyagikyou NV

Ichiro’s Malt Malt and Grain

Ichiro’s Malt Winewood Reserve 

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve 

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries

山崎NV

山崎 12年

山崎 18年

白州NV

白州 12年

響ジャパニーズ・ハーモニー

竹鶴NV

竹鶴 17年

竹鶴 21年

余市NV

宮城峡NV

イチローズモルト モルト＆グレーン

イチローズモルト ワインウッドリザーブ

イチローズモルト ミズナラウッドリザーブ

イチローズモルト ダブルディスティラリーズ

1,300

1,800

5,000

1,300

2,500

1,300

1,300

2,200

4,000

1,300

1,300

1,200

1,600

1,600

1,600

800

900

1,000

800

1,300

1,400

Gin

Beefeater Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Gordon

No.3

Tanqueray No.10

ビーフィーター

ボンベイ・サファイヤ

タンカレー

ゴードン

No.3

タンカレーNo.10

800

1,100

1,000

1,000

1,300

1,200

1,400

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Bacardi 8

Captain Morgan

Myers’s Rum

Santa Teressa 1796

Pampero Aniversario

Ron Zacapa 23

バカルディ・ホワイトラム

バカルディ 8

キャプテンモルガン

マイヤーズ・ラム

サンタテレサ 1796

パンペロ アニバサリオ

ロンサカパ 23

800

800

1,000

1,100

1,400

1,200

vodka

Smirnoff Blue

Skyy Blue

Zubrowka

Absolute

Grey Goose

Haku

スミノフ ブルー

スカイ ブルー

ズブロッカ

アブソルート

グレイグース

Haku “白”



Scotch Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 years

The Glenlivet 12 years

The Macallan 12 years

The Macallan 18 years

Cragganmore

グレンフィディック 12年

ザ・グレンリベット 12年

ザ・マッカラン 12年

ザ・マッカラン 18年

クラガンモア

1,100

1,100

1,700

3,800

1,000

Speyside

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie 14 years The Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie 12 years Lasanta 

Clynelish 14 years

Oban 14 years

Glendronach 12 years

グレンモーレンジィ オリジナル

グレンモーレンジィ 14年 キンタルバン

グレンモーレンジィ 12年 ラサンタ

クライヌリッシュ 14年

オーバン 14年

グレンドロナック 12年

1,100

1,600

1,600

1,300

1,500

1,400

Highland

Auchentoshan 12 years

Glenkinchie 12 years

オーヘントッシャン 12年

グレンキンチー 12年

1,000

1,000

Lowland

Laphroaig 10 years

Caolila 12 years

Bowmore 12 years

Bowmore 18 years

Ardbeg 10 years

Lagavulin 16 years

Octomore Scottish Barley

ラフロイグ 10年

カリラ 12年

ボウモア 12年

ボウモア 18年

アードベック 10年

ラガヴーリン 16年

オクトモア スコティッシュバーレイ

1,300

1,200

1,200

2,000

1,300

1,700

2,000

Islay Malt

Arran 10 years

Talisker 10 years

Talisker 18 years

Highland Park 12 years

The Isle Of Jura 10 years

アラン 10年

タリスカー 10年

タリスカー18年

ハイランドパーク 12年

ジ・アイルオブ・ジュラ 10年

1,200

1,100

2,600

1,100

1,300

Islands Malt

Ballantine’s 12 years

Ballantine’s 17 years

Chivas Regal 12 years

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Old Parr 12 years

Old Parr 18 years

Dewar’s 12 years

Dewar’s 15 years

Royal Household

バランタイン 12年

バランタイン 17年

シーバスリーガル 12年

シーバスリーガルミズナラ

ジョニーウォーカー ブラックラベル

オールドパー 12年

オールドパー 18年

デュワーズ 12年

デュワーズ 15年

ロイヤルハウスホールド

1,000

1,800

900

1,000

900

1,100

2,000

900

1,500

4,200

Blended Whisky



Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club Black
カナディアン クラブ ブラック

1,000

irish WHISKY

Jameson
ジェムソン

900

ハーパー 12年

メーカーズマーク レッドトップ

ブラントン

フォアローゼス ブラック

フォアローゼス プラチナ

ワイルドターキー 8年

ワイルドターキー13年

ウッドフォードリザーブ

エンジェルズ エンヴィ

ジャックダニエル

American Whisky

I.W Harper 12 years

Maker’s Mark Rep Top

Blanton

Four Roses Black

Four Roses Platinum

Wild Turkey 8 years

Wild Turkey 13 years

Wood Ford Reserve

Angels Envy

Jack Daniel’s

1,300

1,000

1,600

1,000

1,600

900

1,500

1,400

1,900

900

Brandy

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

Martell Cordon Bleu

Gelas 10 year

Pomme d’Eve

Boulard Grand Solage

ヘネシー V.S

ヘネシーV.S.O.P

ヘネシー X.O

マーテル コルドンブルー

ジェラス 10年

ポム・ド・イブ

ブラーグランソラージュ

1,000

1,800

2,800

2,400

1,900

1,400

1,100

SheRRy

Tio Pepe

Gonzalez Byass Noe Pedro Ximenez

ティオペペ

ゴンザレス ピアス ノエ ペドロヒメネス

900

1,600

エリージ

Grappa

ELISI 1,000

テイラーレイト ボトルド ヴィンテージ

Port

Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage 900



dessert

FOOD

1,600

500

500

700

900

1,800

1,300

1,600

900

Italian Assorted Meat Platter

Olives

Mixed Nuts

Raisen Butter Sandwich

Truffle Cheese Fries

Assorted Cheese Platter

Tender Chicken
with Spicy Sichuan Sauce

Soft-Shell Crab Fritters

Beef Pho Noodles -Vietnamese Style-

イタリア産ハム 盛り合わせ

オリーブ

ミックスナッツ

レーズンバターサンド

フレンチフライ トリュフ＆チーズチーズ

チーズ盛り合わせ

四川風 ピリ辛ヨダレ鶏

ソフトシェルクラブ フリット

ベトナム風 牛骨フォー

*Also, please feel free to inquire about detailed product information.
*食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。

*食材に関する生産情報はお気軽にお尋ねください。

* If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.

スパイシーSpicy /

1,500

900

900

800

900

800

600

Chest Nut “Mont Blanc” Parfait

Fig and Mixed Berries Vacherin Glace

Basque Style Cheese Cake

Mango Soup

Amazon Cacao Cream Puffs

Tiramisu

Sichuan Pepper and Almond Ice Cream

モンブランパフェ

無花果とベリーのバシュラングラッセ

バスク風チーズケーキ

マンゴースープ

アマゾンカカオのシュークリーム

ティラミス

花椒と杏仁のアイスクリーム


