BELCOMO

★ ··· happy hour! 17:00-19:00

GLASS WINE

Sparkling Wine スパークリングワイン		900
Champagne シャンパン	*1,000	1,500
Planeta・Rose プラネタ・ロゼ	* 900	1,200
Glass White 白ワイン		900~
Glass Red 赤ワイン		900~

BEER

TOKYO Craft / Pale Ale *Draft TOKYO クラフト / ペールエール *ドラフト	* 500	900
Suntory・Premium Malts *Draft サントリー・プレミアム・モルツ *ドラフト	* 500	900
TOKYO White / White Ale TOKYO ホワイト / ホワイトエール		1,200
Singha シンハー		1,000
Heineken ハイネケン	* 500	900
Estrella Galicia 0.0 *Non Alcoholic B	Beer	900

WORLD GIN TONIC

フランス "アヴィニョン" (ラベンダー,エルブドブロウ	ブァンス)	1,100
Mumbai, India インド "ムンバイ" (カルダモン,シナモン,クローブ,コリ		1,100
Ayutthaya, Thailand タイ "アユタヤ" (レモングラス,ライムリーフ,コリアン		1,100
Mexicali, Mexico メキシコ "メヒカリ" (クミンシード,フェンネルシード,キャラウェイシード,ドライト		1,100

RECOMMENDED COCKTAILS

TOKYO Martini TOKYO マティーニ (SG SHOCHU,ドライベルモット,レモ		1,300
Earl Grey Cosmopolitan アールグレイコスモポリタン	* 500	1,200
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Bellini 季節のフレッシュフルーツベリーニ	* 500	1,200
Standard High Ball スタンダードハイボール	* 500	800
"Niikura" Farm Fresh Mint Mojito 新倉ファーム フレッシュミントのモヒート	* 500	1,300
Lemon Sour レモンサワー	* 500	900
Homemade Sangria White / Red 自家製サングリア 白 / 赤	* 500	900
ROUTE 246 ROUTE 246 (ミドリ,カカオホワイト,アマレット,レモンJ)	* 500	1,200

NON-ALCOHOL

Organic Tea Sparkling オーガニックティースパークリング	800
"SETOUCHI" Japanese Citrus Soda 瀬戸内柚子スカッシュ	800
Rooibos Tea Punch ルイボスティーパンチ	800
Virgin Mojito ヴァージンモヒート	1,000

GIN

Beefeater Gin ビーフィーター	800
Bombay Sapphire ボンベイ・サファイヤ	900
Tanqueray タンカレー	1,000
Gordon ゴードン	800
No.3 No.3	1,300
Tanqueray No.10 タンカレーNo.10	1,400

RUM

Bacardi White Rum バカルディ・ホワイトラム	800
Bacardi 8 バカルディ 8	1,100
Captain Morgan キャプテンモルガン	1,000
Myers's Rum マイヤーズ・ラム	1,000
Santa Teressa 1796 サンタテレサ 1796	1,300
Pampero Aniversario バンペロ アニバサリオ	1,200
Ron Zacapa 23 ロンサカバ 23	1,400

VODKA

Smirnoff Blue スミノフ ブルー	800
Skyy Blue スカイ ブルー	800
Zubrowka ズブロッカ	1,000
Absolute アブソルート	1,100
Grey Goose グレイグース	1,400
Haku Haku "白"	1,200

TEQUILA

Sauza Silver サウザー シルバー	800
Patrón Silver パトロン シルバー	1,500
Porfidio Anejo ポルフィディオ アネホ	1,600
Patrón Añejo パトロン アネホ	2,300
Don Julio Añejo ドン・フリオ アネホ	2,200

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki NV 山崎NV	1,300
Yamazaki 12 years 山崎 I2年	1,800
Yamazaki 18 Years 山崎 18年	5,000
Hakushu NV 白州NV	1,300
Hakushu 12 years 白州 12年	2,500
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 響ジャパニーズ・ハーモニー	1,300
Taketsuru NV 竹鶴NV	1,300
Taketsuru 17 years 竹鶴 I7年	2,200
Taketsuru 21 years 竹鶴 21年	4,000
Yoichi NV 余市NV	1,300
Miyagikyou NV 宮城峡NV	1,300
Ichiro's Malt Malt and Grain イチローズモルト モルト&グレーン	1,200
Ichiro's Malt Winewood Reserve	1,600

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve イチローズモルト ミズナラウッドリザーブ

イチローズモルト ダブルディスティラリーズ

Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries

1,600

1,600

SCOTCH WHISKY

SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich 12 years グレンフィディック I2年	1,100
The Glenlivet 12 years ザ・グレンリベット I2年	1,100
The Macallan 12 years ザ・マッカラン I2年	1,700
The Macallan 18 years ザ・マッカラン I8年	3,800
Cragganmore クラガンモア	1,000
HIGHLAND	
Glenmorangie Original グレンモーレンジィ オリジナル	1,100
Glenmorangie 14 years The Quinta Ruban グレンモーレンジィ 14年 キンタルバン	1,600
Glenmorangie 12 years Lasanta グレンモーレンジィ 12年 ラサンタ	1,600
Clynelish 14 years クライヌリッシュ 14年	1,300
Oban 14 years オーバン 14年	1,500
Glendronach 12 years グレンドロナック I2年	1,400
Auchentoshan 12 years	1,000
オーヘントッシャン 12年 Glenkinchie 12 years	1,000
グレンキンチー 2年	1,000
ISLAY MALT	
Laphroaig 10 years ラフロイグ 10年	1,300
Caolila 12 years カリラ I2年	1,200
Bowmore 12 years ボウモア I2年	1,200
Bowmore 18 years ボウモア I8年	2,000
Ardbeg 10 years アードベック 10年	1,300
Lagavulin 16 years ラガヴーリン 16年	1,700
Octomore Scottish Barley オクトモア スコティッシュバーレイ	2,000
ISLANDS MALT	
Arran 10 years	1,200
アラン 10年 Talisker 10 years	1,100
タリスカー 10年 Talisker 18 years	2,600
タリスカーI8年 Highland Park 12 years	1,100
ハイランドパーク 12年 The Isle Of Jura 10 years	1,300
ジ・アイルオブ・ジュラ 10年	1,500
BLENDED WHISKY	
Ballantine's 12 years バランタイン I2年	1,000
Ballantine's 17 years パランタイン I7年	1,800
Chivas Regal 12 years シーバスリーガル 12年	900
Chivas Regal Mizunara シーバスリーガルミズナラ	1,000
Johnnie Walker Black Label ジョニーウォーカー ブラックラベル	900
Old Parr 12 years オールドパー I2年	1,100
Old Parr 18 years オールドパー 18年	2,000
Dewar's 12 years デュワーズ 2年	900
Dewar's 15 years デュワーズ I5年	1,500

Royal Household ロイヤルハウスホールド

4,200

AMERICAN WHISKY

I.W Harper 12 years ハーパー I2年	1,300
Maker's Mark Rep Top メーカーズマーク レッドトップ	1,000
Blanton ブラントン	1,600
Four Roses Black フォアローゼス ブラック	1,000
Four Roses Platinum フォアローゼス プラチナ	1,600
Wild Turkey 8 years ワイルドターキー 8年	900
Wild Turkey 13 years ワイルドターキーI3年	1,500
Wood Ford Reserve ウッドフォードリザーブ	1,400
Angels Envy エンジェルズ エンヴィ	1,900
Jack Daniel's ジャックダニエル	900

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club Black	1,000
カナディアン クラブ ブラック	,

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson	900
ジェムソン	

BRANDY

Hennessy V.S ヘネシー V.S	1,000
Hennessy V.S.O.P ヘネシーV.S.O.P	1,800
Hennessy X.O ヘネシー X.O	2,800
Martell Cordon Bleu マーテル コルドンブルー	2,400
Gelas 10 year ジェラス 10年	1,900
Pomme d'Eve ポム・ド・イブ	1,400
Boulard Grand Solage ブラーグランソラージュ	1,100

SHERRY

Tio Pepe ティオペペ	900
Gonzalez Byass Noe Pedro Ximenez ゴンザレス ピアス ノエ ペドロヒメネス	1,600

GRAPPA

ELISI	1,000
エリージ	,

PORT

Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage	900
テイラーレイト ボトルド ヴィンテージ	

FOOD

Italian Assorted Meat Platter イタリア産ハム 盛り合わせ	1,600
Olives オリープ	500
Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ	500
Raisen Butter Sandwich レーズンパターサンド	700
Truffle Cheese Fries フレンチフライ トリュフ&チーズチーズ	900
Assorted Cheese Platter チーズ盛り合わせ	1,800
Tender Chicken with Spicy Sichuan Sauce <i>プ</i> 四川風 ピリ辛ヨダレ鶏	1,300
Soft-Shell Crab Fritters ソフトシェルクラブ フリット	1,600
Beef Pho Noodles -Vietnamese Style- ベトナム風 牛骨フォー	900

DESSERT

Chest Nut "Mont Blanc" Parfait モンブランパフェ	1,500
Fig and Mixed Berries Vacherin Glace 無花果とベリーのバシュラングラッセ	900
Basque Style Cheese Cake バスク風チーズケーキ	900
Mango Soup マンゴースープ	800
Amazon Cacao Cream Puffs アマゾンカカオのシュークリーム	900
Tiramisu	800
Sichuan Pepper and Almond Ice Cream	600



^{*} If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.
*食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。

^{*}Also, please feel free to inquire about detailed product information.
*食材に関する生産情報はお気軽にお尋ねください。